4x100m Freestyle Women - 16 & Over Final

Open New Zealand Long Course NZL

3:41.10 2012-03-29

Record

NZL

;= Entries 1= Heats 1 Summary
Total
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result
e i i HoEee ; H 4.99 3:51.89
1 & North Shore Swimming Club A 18 % North Shore Swimmi... + Entry: 3:53.63 (-1.74)
Amelia Bray 17 (+4.99) 27.82 57.48 57.48
Summer Osborne 18 (+0.41) 27.36 56.93 1:54.41
Kezia Buissinne 16 (+0.44) 28.19 59.40 2:53.81
Liv Peebles 18 (+0.37) 27.41 58.08 3:51.89
4 0.77 3:57.20
2 @ Club 37 18 . Club 37 it Entry: 3:54.31 (+2.89)
Eva Allan 18 (+0.77) 28.12 58.19 58.19
Olivia Emmett 16 (+0.25) 28.17 59.32 1:57.51
Kiri Yamagami 14 (+0.45) 27.57 58.69 2:56.20
Isabelle Gibson 17 (+0.47) 28.59 1:01.00 3:57.20

5 @ Wharenui Swim Club A 18 7= Wharenui Swim Club ~ +0.73 4:.07.75
Entry: 4:14.16 (-6.41)
Rylee McBride 16 (+0.73) 29.84 1:02.33 1:02.33
Sophia Molnar 17 (+0.56) 29.62 1:03.17 2:05.50
Lucy Ellis 17 (+0.30) 29.30 1:02.02 3:07.52
Hanna Abdou 17 (+0.42) 29.28 1:00.23 4:07.75
i k] 4:08.53
. . . 1 . . . 0.66 -08.
6 @ United Swimming Club A 18 ('1 United Swimming Club  + Entry: 46578 (+4.75)
Louise Ecclestone 17 (+0.66) 28.52 59.52 59.52
Freya Hingston 16 (+0.20) 29.12 1:02.04 2:01.56
Abby Davidson 18 (+0.51) 29.83 1:03.53 3:05.09
Amelia Duff 16 (+0.29) 29.76 1:03.44 4:08.53
—— : . . +0.68 4:14.45
l @ Pirates Swim Team A Pirates Swim Team Entry: 414,60 (0.15)
Georgina Bell 18 (+0.68) 29.75 1:02.88 1:02.88
Catherine Sonerson 17 (+0.28) 30.11 1:03.46 2:06.34
Lucy Evans 16 (+0.32) 30.97 1:06.02 3:12.36
Kate Hurley 16 (+0.31) 29.12 1:02.09 4:14.45
g i i ok g2 i H 0.74 4:18.08
8 &@ Jasi Swim Club A 18 L& Jasi Swim Club * Entry: 41315 (+4.90)
Charlotte Parmenter 16 (+0.74) 29.20 1:01.56 1:01.56
Pippa Jory 14 (+0.06) 30.24 1:05.28 2:06.84
Lily Porter 14 (+0.30) 31.22 1:07.31 3:14.15
Izzy Parmenter 18 (+0.44) 30.00 1:03.93 4:18.08



9 @ United Swimming Club B

Xanthe Miller
Mulan Chan See
Amelia Barry
Hannah Piper

16
17
13
17

18 }'é-' United Swimming Club

30.12 1:03.94 1:03.94
(+0.47) 30.59 1:05.18 2:09.12
32.44 1:09.33 3:18.45
(+0.33) 29.61 1:02.86 4:21.31

4:21.31
Entry: 4:13.04 (+8.27)



